_—

ITM# QTY PART# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
|~ - (IT.#14) 1 11| 63489704 |BASE FRAME WELDM'T 12GA HRPO
e ‘ PARTNO. | toTaL AMPS <|;’fé$’ 58LT> 2 | 2 | 63493405 |DOOR FRAME WELDM'T iQGA HRPO
R QTY. ‘ 3| 2| 63494005 |DOOR/WELDMENT #12GA HRPO
e o ULyl ” 4 11| 63493905 [COVER / WELDM'T #12GA HRPO
: ) 632576 3 | 3000 OGE NOMINAL | TR92I%BI24 15" T T e3450106 SOF Pl 7 VECUT s
y 63257600| ¢ 6000 OGE NOMINAL | TR92138132 2.0°| AA 6 | 2 | 63440905 |RECESSED LOCK ASM.—PLAIN |(W/HEX)
————————————————————— = » 7 | 4] 63454714 |DOOR ROD  20.562” 304 SST
T \@ 63257601} 2000 [R92156124 1‘5,, 8 | 4| 63200703 [LIFTING DEVICE szA HRPO
63257603| 9 FULL 4000 TR92138132  2.0"| Loose{10 | 2 | 3273010 |ANGLE — CHANNEL SUPPORT [#11GA HRPO
____r =1 _ _ L00SE{11 | 3 | 63273000 |ANGLE — BUS SUPPORT #1GA HRPO
-4l _____L1L_____J_L ___ LoosE12 | 2 | 683272905 |CHANNEL — BUS SUPPORT  |[#12GA HRPO
@ /NTRINETICS-[13 | 6 | 62200601 [BUS SUP'T INSULATOR RED FIBRGLS
TRINETICS- [14 [;35ie| 632785 PHASE BUS (3000 AMP) .25 COPPER
SEE TABLE L00SEA15 | 2 | 632732 |BRACKET — GROUND BUS  |[#12GA HRPO
TRINETICS-[16 | 1 | 632786  |GROUND BUS .25 COPPER
@ L00SE17 | 2 | 83213504 |UNISTRUT CHANNEL — 40.75” [#12GA HRPO
@ Loose18 | 8 | 61209803 [3/8—16 UNISTRUT NUT S.S.
19 | 4 [TR92250906 [1 /4—20 NYLOCK HEX NUT  [S.S.
@ 20 | 8 [TR92600805[1/4 FLAT WASHER S.S.
(2) 21 | 8 [TR92620501 [1/4 LOCK WASHER S.S.
@ 22 | 8 [TR92250606|1/4—20 HEX NUT S.S.
23 [16 [TR92099116 [3/8—16 x 1” CARRIAGE BOLT [S.S.
DETAI ”A” 24 |45 [TR92601005 |3/8 FLAT WASHER S.S.
25 |36 [TR92620701 |3/8 LOCK WASHER S.S.
\ ASSEMBLED IN TRINETICS 26 |36 [TR92290604 |3/8—16 HEX NUT SIL.BRONZE
27 [12 [TR92098116 [3/8—16 x 1.0 HHCS S.S.
28 | 2] 612124 3/8 PALNUT S.S.
/ TRINETICS- [29 [12 [TR92138116 [1/2—13 x 17 HHCS S.S.
y i /N TRINETICS- |30 | 9 | SEE TABLE  |1/2—13 x 1.5” or 2" HHCS |S.S.
\_~_ ASSEMBLED IN TRINETICS ﬁgi T K TRINETICS- |31 [30 [TR92601305 [1/2 FLAT WASHER S.S.
\ AT o e e I @ TRINETICS- |32 |30 [TR92620901 |1/2 LOCK WASHER S.S.
(1) @/( @ @ TRINETICS- [33 | 9 [TR92320606 |1/2—13 HEX NUT S.S.
N 34 | 4 [TR92602105 [5/8 FLAT WASHER S.S.
@ N\ @ @ 35 | 4 [TR92148112 [5/8—11 x .75 HHCS S.S.
(2) \ DETAIL "A” e @ 36 |AR | 617055 MUNSELL GREEN POWDER PAINT
(2) - <16X>
g ] | ____;;%;;;;;;;;;;;_______
.. |@P:_:: == ® G- _4'@| .
\ Sk inninin il 5 e
- o "o |®
h==|+ ”q o o o o <o o o o <o o o 2 < O ID” +'==|1
|l 1 : |
A W i =—-= -z 2 - 72 =z “7 2 =2 _~_ 2 0| |
1O ||QU LZOO ﬁon Q) (8x)
N 20 S IV €L
| ||| I I ||| | -,
| ||| I N ||| | @
N I n G (@
| ||| I I ||| | @
| “ I I W
NG o ¥ @
1=l I I =
= I I | ]
v IS ) ©) A
I I

42.44

Ll
N
)_

THIS IS A CAD DRAWING. DO
NOT MAKE MANUAL CHANGES!

|
: 08 |65961|oasossos
|
|

@@@@@ 07164397

06 16455609 /05 /01

05 164035/i5/12/00
D

M
4’ 03/07/91

3 | 1634 | nsses

2 | 1407 Joupssss

1| 1325 [iassse

(APPROVAL No. P311)

BY
REV ERN DATE

TOL. UNLESS NOTED THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION THEREON IS THE SOLE /\
X +.06 @ -E» PROPERTY OF TRINETICS. IT MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED
XX +.03 OR SUBMITTED TO OTHERS WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION.

J " .
Y e XXX £.015 THIRD ANGLE ALL REPRODUCTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO RETURN ON DEMAND. RHNE H(@S
ANGLES +1°
FLATS +.005 PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED \/
NEXT ASSEMBLY

412 GA (.1046) HRPO

N
o~
NO
o
O

|

VISSER 9/6/00 SEC. MULTI-CONNECTION
@@@@ WEIGHT scAL1E1 . CURRENT ERN REV |PART NUMBER
SBE FAI\EI:I.:’:OIDS SHEIiZT or 1 65961 008 63257 6 THRU @3




